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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nico Weinhauser135
Discover

9.350 9.600 9.4759.425 37.850
3T 4T 2 1 1 

1 

Katelyn Johnson106
Above The Bar

9.050 9.650 9.4009.325 37.425
9T 2T 5 2 2 

2 

Hannah Jones107
Above The Bar

9.350 9.850 8.9509.025 37.175
3T 1 14 10 3 

3 

Kasey Cook173
Legacy

9.425 9.400 9.0009.300 37.125
2 7T 6T 8T 4 

4 

Hannah Klemm213
Reflex

9.500 9.650 9.1508.625 36.925
1 2T 18 5T 5 

5 

Lauren Snook101
Above The Bar

9.075 9.600 9.0759.100 36.850
8 4T 12T 7 6T

6T

Kyla Martinez102
Above The Bar

9.050 9.400 9.0009.400 36.850
9T 7T 3 8T 6T

6T

Eugenia Valenzuela152
HGA

9.150 8.600 9.1509.550 36.450
7 17 1 5T 8 

8 

Karleigh Niles162
Iron Cross

8.525 9.350 9.2259.275 36.375
15 9 8 4 9 

9 

Tasia Rushing141
HGA

9.000 9.100 8.7509.200 36.050
11 12 9 12 10 

10 

Falynn Sparks113
Acrosports

9.325 9.450 8.1508.875 35.800
5T 6 16 15 11 

11 

Galilea Alvarez153
HGC JCC

8.150 9.300 8.9009.125 35.475
16 10 11 11 12 

12 

Alexis Astramskas239
Sugarland

9.325 9.000 7.9009.175 35.400
5T 13 10 17 13 

13 

Marley Lumpkin130
Champion TX

8.550 9.200 8.5508.900 35.200
14 11 15 14 14 

14 

Kyleigh Elliot164
Iron Cross

8.100 8.500 9.2509.300 35.150
17 18 6T 3 15 

15 

Savannah Heckman217
Houston Elite

8.850 8.750 8.1009.100 34.800
12 15 12T 16 16 

16 

Andrea Fuentes244
Sugarland

7.950 8.700 8.6759.350 34.675
18 16 4 13 17 

17 

Jessica Self236
Stars

8.600 8.900 7.5008.725 33.725
13 14 17 18 18 

18 

Grace Filipp137
Game

7.700 8.200 7.1508.250 31.300
19 19 19 19 19 

19 

Stephanie Fish230
Stars

0.000 1.400 1.0001.000 3.400
20 20 20 20 20 

20 
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